ADUANA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

DN/GSM
23016GSM000259

23016GSM000259
23016GSM000260
23016GSM000261
23016GSM000263
23016GSM000263
23016GSM000276
23016GSM000277
23016GSM000279
23016GSM000279
23016GSM000287
23016GSM000291
24016GSM000253

LOTE
1

1

SIGEA
17562-46-2023
17562-46-2023
17562-47-2023
17562-48-2023
17562-50-2023
17562-50-2023
17562-62-2023
17562-66-2023
17562-68-2023
17562-68-2023
17562-75-2023
17562-79-2023

17562-96-2024

CANTID
AD

2

1

DESCRIPCION
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT

ACEITE P/DIRECC. HIDRAULICA X 20 LT

ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/ENGRANAIJES X 20 LT

ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT

ACEITE P/MOTOR DIESEL X 20 LT
ACEITE P/MOTOR X 4 LT

NCM
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710

2710

VALOR LOTE
$105.000,00
$52.500,00
$157.500,00
$157.500,00
$52.500,00
$52.500,00
$157.545,00
$157.477,50
$104.985,00
$52.492,50
$157.545,00

$157.477,50
$126.470,40

IMP. INT.
SI/NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

TASA
EFECTIV ESTAMPIL
ALl LAS

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

| F-2025-04358093-ARCA-OM SRSIOPCONC#SD

INT. 32
ORG.

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

Domicilio AlImacenamiento./Ent.

de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios

de Mayo 202 Concordia Entre Rios
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